	07/27/98 11:10 70703 5				Ø 002	
Qs)	(Hev. 6-83)	-06-1998	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office	
120 7.30-9	OMB No. 0661-0011 (exp. 4/94)			r aloni and	HEGGINEIK ORGE	
K,	Tab somings T	0786377	▼ had a sinfa al	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	
3.	Name of conveying party let DEMARK		ad original documents or copy thereof.  Ime and address of receiving party(les)			
1	DANA RAND					
	ARMANDO Marron	Name:	UNA,L	<u> </u>		
		Internal Add		100 W		
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Addr	ess: 1466	Broadway	# 1104	
	☐ Corporation-State	City: <u>New</u>	York	State: <u>NY</u>	ZIP: 10036	
	Other			o		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?   Yes  No	Associat	ion			
	3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General	Partnership Partnership			
	☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Corporat	tion-State			
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of I☐ Other	Vanie   einsv		States, a domestic repre-	relative decimation	
		is attached;		☐ Yes ☐ No ment from assignment)	o many and a many	
	Execution Date: 501y-27-1998	Additional name(s) 8				
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Tradem	ark Registratio	on No.(s)		
	SLACK	75/	4742	10		
-						
	Additional numbers attached? D Yes D No					
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence			ons and		
	concerning document should be malled:		0 111011001 1111	********************************		
	Name: DNA,LL(	7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.41)	<u>\$</u> 40.		
	Internal Address:	_				
		© Enclose	<b>3</b> d			
		☐ Authoriz	zed to be char	ged to deposit acco	ount	
	Street Address: 1466 Breadway #	1104		•		
		8. Deposit acc	count number:			
	City: New York State: NY ZIP: 100	7,				
	City: New York State: N 21P: 766		ate copy of this p	age if paying by deposit	t account)	
•	ро	NOT USE THIS SPACE		• .		
	9. Statement and signature.					
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing the original document.	n information is true and o	correct and any	y <b>estacife</b> ed copy is a	a true copy of	
	1 1	/M		をある	7-98	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$ 3	Date	
		ncluding cover sheet, attachme				
		ints & Trademarks, Box Assi	t information to ignments	KINS O		
		hington, D.C. 20231		₽		

TRATOL MARK
REEL: 1763 FISA ME: 0256

## Assignment

Rand, Dana (ind: vidual), Ma	rron Armando (individua) (Assignor).
of 1466 Broadway # 1/0	g address
has adopted, used and is using a mark which i	is registered in the United States Patent and
dated APRIL 24 1998  DNA 111  name of person or company which	(Assignee)
of 1466 Broadway #	g address NY 10036
wants to acquire the mark and the registration	thereof.
For good and valuable consideration, rece	ipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby
assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest	n and to the mark, together with the goodwill of the
business symbolized by the mark, and the abo	Signature of Assignor
	Title [if assignor is a business, list official title of person signing]
State of New York County of New York	
	501y 98 before me appeared
DANA RAND /Armendo Ma	, the person who signed this instrument,
who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a	free act on his/her own behalf (or on behalf of the
identified entity with authority to do so).	Man
	Signature of notary public

NOTE: This form is only valid when the assignee is a United States resident or company.

RECORDED: 07/30/1998